
SKIN: 670088 NEW NEWMAR SILVER

B - 63034A BISCOTTI MET.
C - 65025B LISBON MAROON MET.

A - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET.

D - 784246A HAVANA BLACK MET.
UNIT:  442
DEALER: Holland Motor Homes
SPECIAL:  442
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 10/31/2019

SKIN: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.28 78.28 313.1 313.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 6.88 85.15 27.5 340.6
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 2.58 87.73 10.3 350.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 20.65 108.38 82.6 433.5
BC105 WHITE 25.80 134.18 103.2 536.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 289.00 423.18 1156.0 1692.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 439.53 862.70 1758.1 3450.8

COLOR A: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

COLOR B: 63034 (63034A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.05 80.05 320.2 320.2
BC200 BLACK 479.43 559.48 1917.7 2237.9
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 88.95 648.43 355.8 2593.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 88.95 737.38 355.8 2949.5
BC800 RED GOLD 128.98 866.35 515.9 3465.4

COLOR C: 65025 (65025B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.05 80.05 320.2 320.2
BC115 RUSSET PEARL 30.80 110.85 123.2 443.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 36.08 146.93 144.3 587.7
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 17.60 164.53 70.4 658.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 12.33 176.85 49.3 707.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 130.20 307.05 520.8 1228.2
C805 0 59.83 366.88 239.3 1467.5
BC820 MAROON 405.50 772.38 1622.0 3089.5
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 107.33 879.70 429.3 3518.8

LISBON MAROON MET, MAROON MET

BISCOTTI MET

HAVANNA BLACK MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

NEWMAR SILVER

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 750241 - 2020 KOUNTRY STAR



Created 10/31/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 750241 - 2020 KOUNTRY STAR

COLOR D: 784246 (784246A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.83 79.83 319.3 319.3
BC200 BLACK 451.28 531.10 1805.1 2124.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.65 821.75 1162.6 3287.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 28.20 849.95 112.8 3399.8
BC1190 CRYSTAL WHITE 21.80 871.75 87.2 3487.0
CB64L YELLOW PEARL 6.20 877.95 24.8 3511.8

HAVANNA BLACK MET



Created 10/31/2019

SKIN: 670088 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 63034 (63034A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 642.93 642.93 2571.7 2571.7
HB203 DEEP BLACK 165.50 808.43 662.0 3233.7
HB780 RED GOLD 85.70 894.13 342.8 3576.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 30.95 925.08 123.8 3700.3
HB617 ORGANIC YELLOW 13.93 939.00 55.7 3756.0
HB870 MAGENTA 12.98 951.98 51.9 3807.9
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 11.00 962.98 44.0 3851.9

COLOR C: 65025 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

MAROON MET

HAVANNA BLACK MET

BISCOTTI MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 750241 - 2020 KOUNTRY STAR

NEW NEWMAR SILVER



Created 10/31/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 750241 - 2020 KOUNTRY STAR

COLOR D: 784246 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HAVANNA BLACK MET


